
Firms Listed in Catalog

Community Playgrounds LLC
200 Commercial Street
Vallejo, CA 94589
Curt Wear
cwear@commplay.us
(415) 892-8100
www.communityplay.com
Testing & Inspection Companies

CRM Co. LLC
15800 S. Avalon Blvd.
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 
Dr. Barry Takallou
hbtak@aol.com
(949) 263-9100
www.crmrubber.com
Tire-Derived Material Feedstock Suppliers
 

Crossfield Products Corp.
3000 E. Harcourt Street
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221
Brad Watt
bradw@cpcmail.net
(310) 886-9100
www.crossfieldproducts.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier

Daetweiler Tire Company, Inc.
5155 E Imperial Hwy. 
South Gate, CA 90280 
Terry & Lucy Magee 
daetweilertire@msn.com 
(310) 537-7676
Web: N/A
Retreaders

Daniel’s Tire Service
11933 Burke Street
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
John Daniels
jdaniels@danielstireservice.com
(562) 698-9401
www.danielstireservice.com
Retreaders

Deccofelt Corporation
555 S. Vermont Avenue
Glendora, CA 91741
Gerald Heinrich
jheinrich@deccofelt.com
(626) 963-8511
www.deccofelt.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Delamo Manufacturing
7171 Telegraph Road
Montebello, CA 90640 
Todd Carlson 
todd@delamo-mfg.com 
(888) 711-8011
www.delamo-mfg.com 
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Delray Tire & Retreading, Inc.
2544 S. Cherry Avenue
Fresno, CA 93706
Mick Luis
mick@delraytire.com
(559) 233-1479
www.delraytire.com
Retreaders

DeSilva Gates Construction
7700 College Town Drive, Ste. 230
Sacramento, CA 95826
Mike Gates
mgates@desilvagates.com
(916) 386-9708
www.desilvagates.com
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier


